
Jussi Cup 2013

Nykvarn, 2013-04-27

Klass

Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

69kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Daniel Karlsson Västerås BK
FS 11:5

52
3:14

03 ÖS
 1  5  1  0  1  2  11 2

2 Maisam Afshar Heby BK
3:34

01 ÖS
0:18

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  5 3

3 Taiymor Mohabbi Nykvarns BF
ÖS

TÖ 13:0

41
FS 4:0

52
 2  9  1  1  2  3  17 1
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